

FOREX DAILY STATEMENT

Date	1. Customer Net unrealized profit (loss) in open Foreign Currency				
	Futures and Options Transactions	2. Customer Ledger and Cash	3. Total Customer Liability	4. Total Customer Funds on Deposit	5. Excess
9/1/2016	\$ (243,620)	\$ 45,950,015	\$ 45,706,386	\$ 51,026,364	\$ 5,319,978
9/2/2016	\$ (484,606)	\$ 46,013,599	\$ 45,528,993	\$ 50,842,937	\$ 5,313,944
9/5/2016	\$ (300,957)	\$ 46,014,654	\$ 45,713,697	\$ 51,035,590	\$ 5,321,893
9/6/2016	\$ 197,601	\$ 46,151,178	\$ 46,348,779	\$ 51,692,740	\$ 5,343,961
9/7/2016	\$ (1,057,487)	\$ 47,504,578	\$ 46,447,091	\$ 51,769,469	\$ 5,322,378
9/8/2016	\$ (870,294)	\$ 47,353,869	\$ 46,483,575	\$ 51,839,828	\$ 5,356,253
9/9/2016	\$ (841,830)	\$ 47,378,354	\$ 46,536,524	\$ 51,867,389	\$ 5,330,865
9/12/2016	\$ (439,555)	\$ 47,493,862	\$ 47,054,307	\$ 52,454,013	\$ 5,399,706
9/13/2016	\$ (875,465)	\$ 47,693,087	\$ 46,817,622	\$ 52,218,912	\$ 5,401,290
9/14/2016	\$ (965,888)	\$ 47,515,029	\$ 46,549,141	\$ 51,858,132	\$ 5,308,991
9/15/2016	\$ (749,281)	\$ 47,471,489	\$ 46,722,208	\$ 52,025,624	\$ 5,303,416
9/16/2016	\$ (771,198)	\$ 47,517,483	\$ 46,746,285	\$ 52,056,379	\$ 5,310,094
9/19/2016	\$ (498,869)	\$ 47,730,515	\$ 47,231,646	\$ 52,541,391	\$ 5,309,745
9/20/2016	\$ (979,135)	\$ 48,373,103	\$ 47,393,968	\$ 52,606,681	\$ 5,212,713
9/21/2016	\$ (127,651)	\$ 48,593,241	\$ 48,465,590	\$ 53,782,298	\$ 5,316,708
9/22/2016	\$ (1,180,357)	\$ 49,760,910	\$ 48,580,553	\$ 53,900,739	\$ 5,320,186
9/23/2016	\$ (1,468,932)	\$ 49,886,103	\$ 48,417,171	\$ 53,708,056	\$ 5,290,885
9/26/2016	\$ (1,112,471)	\$ 49,886,631	\$ 48,774,160	\$ 54,082,927	\$ 5,308,767
9/27/2016	\$ (965,323)	\$ 49,823,513	\$ 48,858,190	\$ 54,208,171	\$ 5,349,981
9/28/2016	\$ (1,075,789)	\$ 49,892,279	\$ 48,816,490	\$ 54,146,718	\$ 5,330,228
9/29/2016	\$ (1,372,219)	\$ 50,020,283	\$ 48,648,064	\$ 53,982,564	\$ 5,334,500
9/30/2016	\$ (1,651,031)	\$ 49,952,583	\$ 48,301,552	\$ 53,638,284	\$ 5,336,732